FL-JR-10W-220V RGB
Technical parameters:
Parameter Value
Input Voltage AC85V ~ 265V
Freqency Range 50Hz ~ 60Hz
Total Harmonic Distortion ≤ 9%
Power Factor > 0.98
Power Efficiency > 87 %
Working Voltage DC 30V ~ 36V
LED quantity 1 pc
Led Consumption 10W
System Consumption 16W
Led Luminous Efficiency 80 Lm /W
Led Initial Flux 800Lm
lamp’s Efficiency > 91 %
Average Illuminance
4 7.5LUX
6 8 LUX
8 3 LUX
Junction Temperature  ≤80oC
Working Temperature -40oC ~ +55oC
Storage Temperature -25oC ~ +65oC (25oC)
IP Grade IP65
Net weight 0.6Kg
Working Life-span 50000H
Power line 0.75mm2
Connect wire
Brown  L
Blue N
Yellow/Green G
Dimension(unit: mm):